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Women / 7 / 13 years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Neumann497
Oly. Chester - MO

9.575 9.300 9.5259.400 37.800
1 5 2T 3T 1 

1 

Melina Lopatin527
Team Central - MO

9.525 9.325 9.6509.275 37.775
2 3T 7 1 2 

2 

Tori Frerichs432
GymQuarters - MO

9.350 9.175 9.4259.625 37.575
9T 7 1 7T 3 

3 

Samantha Davidson435
GymQuarters - MO

9.350 9.375 9.4009.300 37.425
9T 2 5T 9 4 

4 

Lillie Scheffer424
Flip-Flop - MO

9.225 9.575 9.5259.050 37.375
16T 1 10 3T 5 

5 

Ginna Dammann517
Edge-Riverside - MO

9.400 9.075 9.5009.125 37.100
5T 9 9 5T 6 

6 

Kathryn Londeree453
All American - MO

9.475 8.575 9.4259.400 36.875
3 13 2T 7T 7 

7 

Jordan Evans501
Oly. Chester - MO

9.250 8.550 9.6009.300 36.700
15 14 5T 2 8T

8T

Courtney Colench423
Flip-Flop - MO

9.325 9.325 9.5008.550 36.700
12T 3T 17T 5T 8T

8T

Sydney Newbauer494
Xcel

8.950 8.975 9.2509.200 36.375
20T 10 8 10T 10 

10 

Kaela Dauster429
GymQuarters - MO

9.375 9.250 8.8258.900 36.350
7T 6 11 20 11 

11 

Taylor Boeke522
Edge-Liberty - MO

9.375 8.100 9.2009.400 36.075
7T 20 2T 12T 12 

12 

Kate Appleman410
G.T. - MO

9.400 8.250 9.2508.825 35.725
5T 17T 14 10T 13 

13 

Grace Vonderhaar403
Barron - MO

9.200 8.750 8.9008.725 35.575
18T 11 16 17T 14 

14 

Taylor Marty485
Spirits - MO

9.325 9.100 8.0008.850 35.275
12T 8 12T 24 15 

15 

Ally Weis496
Oly. Chester - MO

9.350 8.050 9.2008.550 35.150
9T 21T 17T 12T 16 

16 

Hannah Thoenen412
G.T. - MO

9.225 8.500 8.7508.400 34.875
16T 15 19 21 17 

17 

Olivia Scalf486
Spirits - MO

9.275 8.325 9.1758.000 34.775
14 16 20 15 18T

18T

Sophia Edwards462
Singular

8.775 8.250 8.9008.850 34.775
22T 17T 12T 17T 18T

18T

Sydney Stern405
Barron - MO

8.750 7.250 8.8508.750 33.600
24 23 15 19 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Cox411
G.T. - MO

8.950 8.625 8.6757.250 33.500
20T 12 22 22 21 

21 

Madison Eden404
Barron - MO

9.425 7.150 9.2007.425 33.200
4 24 21 12T 22 

22 

Carley Ramsey542
KC Gym

9.200 8.050 9.0006.550 32.800
18T 21T 24 16 23 

23 

Casey Kenny482
South Co.

8.775 8.175 8.5507.200 32.700
22T 19 23 23 24 

24 
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